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California Energy Commission: Freight and Transit Unit
Staff Workshop - Draft Solicitation Concepts:
Blueprints for MD/HD ZEVs and ZEV Infrastructure
AND Block Grant for MD/HD ZEV Infrastructure Incentive Projects

Attendance

First Name Last Name Email Address
Count
1 Aaron Harris aaron.harris@airliquide.com
2 Abdelrahim Brown abdelrahim.brown@pixid.com
3 Adeel Ahmad adeel.ahmad@energy.ca.gov
4 Akasha Kaur Khalsa akasha.khalsa@energy.ca.gov
5 Al Cioffi acioffi@plugpower.com
6 Alan S alans@cleanpower.com
7 Alan Mace alan.mace@ballard.com
8 Alana Langdon alana.langdon@nikolamotor.com
9 Alejandro Perez alejandrop@ollinstrategies.com
10 Alex Jorion alex.jorion@edf-re.com
11 Alex Wan alexander.wan@energy.ca.gov
12 Alycia Gilde agilde@calstart.org
13 Amanda Marruffo amanda.marruffo@bnsf.com
14 Andrew Meiman andrew@arc-alternatives.com
15 Anthony Ku anthonyku@nicenergy.com
16 Antonio Ruiz antonio.ruiz@nikolamotor.com
17 Austin Benzinger austin@xostrucks.com
18 Ben Springer ben.springer@fticonsulting.com
19 Ben De Alba ben.dealba@energy.ca.gov
20 Ben Wender ben.wender@energy.ca.gov
21 Ben Granholm ben@westernpga.org
22 Bill Kinnney bill.kinney@energy.ca.gov
23 Bill Buchan buchan@mbktpotential.com
24 Bill Boyce bill.boyce@smud.org
25 Bin Wang wangbin@lbl.gov
26 Bonnie Datta bonnie.datta@icloud.com
27 Brad Cole bradley.cole@arb.ca.gov
28 Brian O'Neil oneilom@airproducts.com
29 Brian Weeks bweeks@gti.energy
30 Brian Barnacle brian.barnacle@out-think.com
31 Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov
32 Brian Hunter brian.hunter@ee.doe.gov
33 Brianna Lawrence brianna.lawrence@gladstein.org
34 Caroline Del Core caroline.delcore@ricardo.com
35 Charles Watson cwatson@calstrat.com
36 Chenwen Cheng chenwen.cheng@sdsu.edu
37 Chris King chris_king@siemens.com
38 Chris Valencia chris@weidemangroup.com
39 Chris Jenks chris.jenks@energy.ca.gov
40 Corbin Moser corbin.moser@energyvault.com
41 Cory Shumaker cshumaker@californiahydrogen.org
42 Daniel Gerber dgerb@lbl.gov
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43 Dave Edwards david.edwards@airliquide.com
44 David White projects@dvdwht.net
45 David Park dpark@cafcp.org
46 David Blekhman blekhman@calstatela.edu
47 Dawn Friest dfriest@emamail.org
48 Dedrick Roper dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com
49 Diana Gonzalez diana.gonzalez@energy.ca.gov
50 Dillon Miner dillon.miner@arb.ca.gov
51 Dorothy Murimi dorothy.murimi@energy.ca.gov
52 Doug Black drblack@Ibl.gov
53 Doug Dagan ddagan@bmg.law
54 Doug Morgan wdmorgs@yahoo.com
55 Drew Kidd dkidd@burbankca.gov
56 Earl Landberg earl.landberg@arb.ca.gov
57 Eddy Nupoort enupo@nelhydrogen.com
58 Edwin Harte eharte@socalgas.com
59 Eleni Petrow eleni.petrow@gladstein.org
60 Elizabeth John elizabeth.john@energy.ca.gov
61 Emily Conway emily.conway@pepsico.com
62 Erick Karlen ekarlen@greenlots.com
63 Esther Odufuwa alexander.wan@energy.ca.gov
64 Ethan Hanohano ethan@buildmomentum.io
65 Floyd Keneipp floyd.keneipp@tierrarc.com
66 Francesca Wahl fwahl@tesla.com
67 George Payba george.payba@ladwp.com
68 Giles Pettifor gpettifor@portofh.org
69 Glenn Choe glenn.choe@toyota.com
70 Heidi Sickler hsickler@svlg.org
71 Hing Tong tong19335@gmail.com
72 Hiroshi Kimura h-kimura@iwatani.com
73 lan Baird ian.baird@energy.ca.gov
74 isaac Mahderekal imahderekal@gti.energy
75 Jaimie Levin jaimie@cte.tv
76 James Falino jfalino@ceaconsulting.com
77 James Kast james.kast@toyota.com
78 James Dumont james@buildmomentum.io
79 James Javelosa james.javelosa@gladstein.org
80 Jane Berner jane.berner@energy.ca.gov
81 Jason Lewis jasonlewis@jlengc.com
82 Jay Goldman jay@recargo.com
83 Jean Baronas jean.baronas@energy.ca.gov
84 Jeffrey Lu jeffrey.lu@energy.ca.gov
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85 Jennifer Masterson jennifer.masterson@energy.ca.gov
86 Jennifer Allen jennifer.allen@energy.ca.gov
87 Jennifer Hamilton jhamilton@cafcp.org
88 Jesse Schneider Schneider  [jesse.schneider@nikolamotor.com
89 Jesus Sosa jesus.sosa@sce.com
90 Jillian Solomon jillian.solomon@motivps.com
91 JoAnne Golden joanne.golden@gladstein.org
92 Joe Gagliano joe.gagliano@unitedhydrogen.com
93 John Hake john.hake@ebmud.com
94 john Chimenti chimenjp@airproducts.com
95 John Schott john.schott@chargepoint.com
96 John Butler john.butler@energy.ca.gov
97 Joji Castillo joji.castillo@energy.ca.gov
98 Jon Moreno jon.moreno@chargepoint.com
99 Jonathan Norris jnorris@calstart.org
100 Jonathan Yan jonathan.yan@daimler.com
101 Jordan Truitt jordan.truitt@airliquide.com
102 Jorge Quintana jquintana@foothilltransit.org
103 Justin Hwang justin.hwang@arb.ca.gov
104 Katherine Garrison katherine.garrison@arb.ca.gov
105 Kathleen Gill kathleen.gill@energyvault.com
106 Katie Herter katie.herter@energy.ca.gov
107 Keith Malone kmalone@cafcp.org
108 Kelli Ross kelli@isunenergy.com
109 Kelvin Garvanne kelvin.garvanne@lacity.org
110 Kevin Maggay kmaggay@socalgas.com
111 Kiel Pratt kiel.pratt@energy.ca.gov
112 Kinshuk Chatterjee kinshuk.chatterjee@energycenter.org
113 Kristian Corby kristian@caletc.com
114 Kyle Corrigan kyle.corrigan@energy.ca.gov
115 Larry Rillera larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov
116 Leela Rao leela.rao@polb.com
117 Lena Luna lena.luna@emuhsd.org
118 Leo Zalyan lzalyan@glendaleca.gov
119 Licha Lopez Gonzalez e3le@pge.com
120 Linda Urata lurata@kerncog.org
121 Lisa Mcghee lisa@aol.com
122 Lisa Mirisola Imirisola@agmd.gov
123 Logan Phillips phillips.logan.sc@gmail.com
124 Lorraine Gonzalez lorraine.gonzalez@energy.ca.gov
125 Manal Yamout manal.yamout@caliberstrat.com
126 Manuel Aguila manuel.aguila@energy.ca.gov
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127 Marc Perry marc.perry@energy.ca.gov
128 Marianne Schafstall marianne.schafstall@energycenter.org
129 Mark Johnson mark.johnson@energy.ca.gov
130 Mark Richardson mark.richardson@daimler.com
131 Mark Wenzel mark.wenzel@energy.ca.gov
132 Mark Wilhelm mark.wilhelm@tierrarc.com
133 Martin Howell martin.howell@arup.com
134 Matt Alexander matt.alexander@energy.ca.gov
135 Matthew Forrest matthew.forrest@daimler.com
136 Mei Wang mwang@agmd.gov
137 Meredith Alexander malexander@calstart.org
138 Messay Betru messay.betru@energy.ca.gov
139 Micah Wofford micah.wofford@energy.ca.gov
140 Michael Terreri michael.terreri@gladstein.org
141 Michael Ippoliti michael.ippoliti@volvo.com
142 Michael Kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov
143 Michael Lee mlee3@socalgas.com
144 Michael Coates mcoates@mightycomm.com
145 Michelle Vater michelle.vater@energy.ca.gov
146 Michelle Kinman michelle@Ilaci.org
147 Mike Tunnell mtunnell@trucking.org
148 Miki Crowell miki.crowell@energy.ca.gov
149 Morgan Caswell morgan.caswell@polb.com
150 Nate Hill nathan.a.hill@daimler.com
151 Naveen Berry nberry@aqmd.gov
152 Nicholas Blair nblair@scppa.org
153 Nick Dombalis nick.c.dombalis@p66.com
154 Nick Snyder nick.snyder@tierrarc.com
155 Nico Bouwkamp nbouwkamp@cafcp.org
156 Nitin Natesan nnatesan@maximator-h2.com
157 Noel Crisostomo noel.crisostomo@energy.ca.gov
158 Noelani Derrickson nderrickson@tesla.com
159 Patricia Kwon pkwon@agmd.gov
160 Patrick Chen patrick.chen@arb.ca.gov
161 Paul Chambon paul.chambon@swri.org
162 Peter Ward peterfward@att.net
163 Peter Chen peter.chen@energy.ca.gov
164 Peter Christensen peter.christensen@arb.ca.gov
165 Phil Cazel phil.cazel@energy.ca.gov
166 Philip Gibbons pgibbons@portofsandiego.org
167 Pilar Magana pilar.magana@energy.ca.gov
168 Prof. John C Balachandra pwrengjcb@gmail.com
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169 Raj Singh raj.singh@energy.ca.gov
170 Rajiv Singhal rajiv.singhal@mobilityhouse.com
171 Rich Myhre rmyhre@frontierenergy.com
172 Rick Sikes rick.sikes@hexagongroup.com
173 Rob Del Core rob.delcore@ricardo.com
174 Robert Meyer robert.meyer@etp.ca.gov
175 Roland Cordero rcordero@foothilltransit.org
176 Roman Dzombak roman.dzombak@worley.com
177 Roxana Bekemohammadi roxana@manticoreadvocacy.com
178 Russell Schmit russell@sagerenew.com
179 Sam Houston shouston@ucsusa.org
180 Samira Raja sraja@socalgas.com
181 Samuel Mclaughlin samuel.mclaughlin@volvo.com
182 Sandra Peterson sandra.peterson@envisionsolar.com
183 Sarah Williams sarah.k.williams@energy.ca.gov
184 Sass Peress sass@isunenergy.com
185 Sebastian Serrato sebastian.serrato@energy.ca.gov
186 Sharon Purewal sharon.purewal@energy.ca.gov
187 Shaun Ransom shaun.ransom@energy.ca.gov
188 Shawn Garvey shawn@buildmomentum.io
189 Shuofeng Zhao szhao2@sdsu.edu
190 Sophia Valenzuela svalenzuela@redwoodenergy.org
191 Stephen Ellis stephen_ellis@ahm.honda.com
192 Steve Bloch steve.bloch@us.abb.com
193 Steven Brooks sbrooks@iwatani.com
194 Suzanne Loosen suzanne.loosen@gmail.com
195 Tami Haas tami.haas@energy.ca.gov
196 Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov
197 Tiffany Hoang tiffany.hoang@energy.ca.gov
198 Tim Sasseen tim.sasseen@ballard.com
199 Todd Trauman todd@buildmomentum.io
200 Tom Mourmouras tom@naxmob.com
201 Tomas Ortiz tomas.ortiz@energy.ca.gov
202 Vincent Weideman vincent@weidemangroup.com
203 Wei Tsao wtsao@anaheim.net
204 Wenchin Liu brainliu@ucsd.edu
205 Wendell Krell wendell.krell@energy.ca.gov
206 Wendy Fong wendy.fong@Iehigh.edu
207 Will Barrett will@clippercreek.net
208 Wladimir Sarmiento wladiir.sarmiento-darkin@linde.com
209 Zac Thompson zthompson@ebce.org
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